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Club : Oxfordshire Shooting School
Discipline : ESP

AA
# |T/0 Name
1 Bob
Blundell
2 Neil
Faulkner
3 William
Hewland
4= Julian
Freeman
4= Kjetil
Bogstad
4= Max Tarr
7= Colin
Waite
7= |Yes Mike
Bartlett
9 Luke
Mortimer
10 Yes |Fred

Townsend

CPSA
EE106402

EE37127

EE111458

EE86511

EE142003

EE114154

EE98292

EE124451

EE141168

EE93880

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets

Class |Cat

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

1
1
10

10

10

10

10

10

Scores by Class / Category

W W

(62019

(e lie)N[e)]

Co 00 00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12
8 8 8

8

8

7

Competition :

Total

8 8 8 93/

7

8

8

8

8

8

92/
91/
90 /
90/
90/
88/
88 /
87/

84/

February 2023 ESP
Date : 10/02/2023 09:00 - 10/02/2023 14:00

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand, 1| 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1/ 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11/ 12
Targets| 10/ 10, 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Michael EE140598 A Senior 10/ 9/ 8 6/ 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 7 94/ 100
Smith Mens
2= |Yes |Scott EE128196 A Senior 6/ 9 8 8 7 8 8 6 8 7/ 8 8 91/ 100
Leonard Mens
2= Troy EE143719 A Junior 10 9 8 6 7 8 8 7 8 6/ 8 6 91/ 100
Thornell Mens
4 Yes Stephen |EE125410 A Senior 9 10 8 3 6 8 5 7 8 8 7 8 87/ 100
Bowe Mens
5= |Yes Stephen |EE128699 A Senior 8 8 8 4 7 7 8 8 8 7/ 6 7 86/ 100
Keating Mens
5= Tim EE85363 A Veteran 9 9 8 6 6 7 7 6 8 6/ 7 7 86/ 100
Abbott Mens
7 Yes Phil EE112272 A Veteran 9 9 8 4 8 7/ 7 7 5 7 8 6 85/ 100
Seastram Mens
8= Callum EE142293 A Senior 7 8 8 5 5 8 6 8 8 8 8 5 84/ 100
Noble Mens
8= David EE103588 A Senior 10/ 9/ 8 5/ 6 6 7 5 8 6 8 6 84/ 100
Atkinson Mens
8= |Yes |Stephen WW2836 A Senior 6/ 10 8 3 8 7 6 7 8 5 8 8 84/ 100
Hughes Mens
11= John Pitts EE141848 A Senior 9 8 8 6 6 8 6 8 7 5 6 6 83/ 100
Mens
11= |Yes Layne EE139968 A Veteran 9 5 8 4 7 8 6 8 5 7 8 8 83/ 100
Chisholm Mens
13 Yes Mark A* Senior 9 7/ 8 4 5 8 6 8 8 6/ 8 5 82/ 100
Buckely Mens
14= Kevin EE112239 |A Veteran 6 9 8 4 7 8 7 6/ 7 6 6 7 81/ 100
Wharton Mens
14= |Yes |Stuart EE107995 A Veteran 7 8 8 2 6 7 6 7 8 7/ 7 8 81/ 100
Cole Mens

16 |Yes Martyn EE115888 A Veteran 5/ 9 8 3 6 7 6/ 8 6 7 8 7 80/ 100
Harris Mens
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17= |Yes
17= Yes
19

20

21

22=

22=

24=

24= Yes
26 |Yes
27 |Yes
28 |Yes

George
May
Martin
Ferrett
Scott
Dunkling
Caspian
Till
Robert
Honour
Neil
Padfield
Nigel
Jeffery
Carl
Reason
Michael
Young
Timothy
Richards
Ian
Johnson
David
Pryce

EE22032

EE92592

EE142709

EE128554

EE98578

EE133640

EE144602

EE133465

EE110913

EE115393

EE61653

A*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

78 /
78 /
77/
76 /
75/
74/
74/
73/
73/
70/
69 /

68/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand, 1| 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10|11 12
Round, 1 2| 3 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 10, 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Sam EE145782 B Senior 910 5 5 8 8 6/ 8 7 8 8 8 90/ 100
Townsend Mens
2= John Cutler |[EE136263 |B Veteran| 9 9| 7/ 3/ 7/ 8 5 8 7 6 7 7/ 83/ 100
Mens
2= Kevin Walsh EE106527 B Veteran | 9/ 10| 7, 7 7 6/ 4 3 7 8 8 7 83/ 100
Mens
2= |Yes |Lorrayne EE113408 B Senior 9 9 8 6 6 5 7 7 6 7 6 7 83/ 100
Harris Ladies
5 Mark Salter |[EE90530 B Senior 10| 4| 7| 4/ 8 7 5 6 7 7 8 7/ 80/ 100
Mens
6= |Yes Darren EE143624 B Senior 910/ 8 4 6 4 3 6 8 8 7 6/ 79/ 100
Wicklow Mens
6= |Yes Tom Folly |EE141317 |B Senior 7 9 7 3 7 5 6 7 8 7, 7 6 79/ 100
Mens
8 Roland EE141559 B Veteran 8 9 6 5 6 7, 6 6 7 5 7 6 78/ 100
Whitford Mens
9 Yes 'Tom Dancer |EE105838 |B Veteran 8 7/ 6 3 6 8 4 8 6 7 7 7 77/ 100
Mens
10= Christopher |[EE138519 B Senior 8 9 7 3 3 8 7 8 6 5 7 5 76/ 100
Pye Mens
10= Jamie EE131275 |B Senior 9 9, 8 1 7 8 6 4 7 6 5 6/ 76/ 100
Whitton Mens
10= Thomas EE128579 B Senior 5 5 8 4 7, 7 8 6 8 5 7 6 76/ 100
Hamments Mens
13 Michael Tee EE67836 B Veteran 8 8/ 7 4 8 5 5 5 5 6/ 8 6 75/ 100
Mens
14= |Yes |Nick Burns |EE137523 B Senior 7 707 1 7 7/ 5 6 7 7/ 8 5 74/ 100
Mens
14= Yes Richard EE137999 B Veteran 7 10 7 4 5 6 6 7/ 3/ 7 4 8 74/ 100
Hoskins Mens

16= |Yes Ben Gillam |EE142849 B Senior 7 10/ 7 4 5 5 4 7 6 5 8 5 73/ 100
Mens
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16

16

16

20

20

22

23

23

25

25

27

28

29

30

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Jason
Steele
Paul White

Roger
Carter
Darren
Lewis
Trevor
Edden
Steve
Williams
Lee Davis

Trevor May

Stephanie
Harvey
Timothy
Tyler
David
Bartlett
Guy Rudd

Stephanie
Blundell
Stephen
Crowley

EE130650

EE62297

EE143000

EE142703

EE131850

EE144057

EE114593

EE120080

EE115866

EE139117

EE133800

EE144199

EE137814

B*

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

6 10

73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
70/
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
67/
66 /
65/

61/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1
Stand, 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8/ 9/ 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 10, 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Alexander EE147565 C Senior 5/10/ 7 3 6 8 6 7 5 7 6 6 76/ 100
Steele Mens
1= |Yes John EE130499 C Veteran 5 8 7 3 5 6 7/ 8 7 5 8 7 76/ 100
Quartermaine Mens
3 Lyndon EE129594 C Senior 7| 7 7 5 8 4 5 6 7 8 5 6 75/ 100
Harper Mens
4= Chris Collins |EE137241 |C Senior 8 6/ 8 3/ 7 7/ 5 5 7 5 6 7 74/ 100
Mens
4= Lewis Bull EE146985 C Senior 7\ 7,7 2 5 7 3 7 8 7 7/ 7 74/ 100
Mens
6 Yes |Jason Nichols EE139822 |C Senior 3] 9 8 4 6 7 6/ 8 3 4 5 7 70/ 100
Mens
7 Simon EE144084 C Senior 7,10 8 2 6 2 3 6 5 8 7 5 69/ 100
Cuthbert Mens
8 Marcus Lewis |[EE147350 C Senior 6 6/ 5 2/ 4 7 6 8 6 5 8 5 68/ 100
Mens
9 Yes David Ross EE143144 C Veteran 6 5 8 3/ 5 4 4 5 8 8 6 5 67/ 100
Mens
10 |Yes Barry Rosier C* Veteran | 8 5 8 5 5 6/ 1 4 6 8 5 5 66/ 100
Mens
11 Michael Moss |EE145537 |C Veteran 5/ 5 4 2 5 6 6/ 6 7 6 7 6 65/ 100
Mens
12 Yes Joe Blundell C* Veteran 7 8 4 4 4 6/ 5 7/ 5 2/ 6 6 64/ 100
Mens
13= Yes |Jude Scott EE139579 |C Senior 7 5 6 0 7 5 5 5 6/ 2/ 5 7 60/ 100
Ladies
13= Yes Pieter Le Roux EE123158 C Veteran 5 4 7 2 6 6 4 8 1 7 2 8 60/ 100
Mens
13= Richard EE51910 |C Veteran 5/ 6 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 6 4 4 60/ 100
Denton Mens
16 |Yes James May Cx* Senior 6 7/ 6 1, 3 6/ 5 3| 7 4 8 3 59/ 100

Mens
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17= Yes
17= Yes
19 |Yes
20 |Yes

Ian Walker
Ross Edden
David

Roseman
Ben Nicholls

EE141795 |C

EE131851 |C

EE137170 |C

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens

58/ 100
58 / 100
52/ 100

47 / 100
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Junior
Layout 1
Stand, 1| 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10|11 12
Round| 1/ 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10/ 11 12
Targets| 10/ 10, 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Troy EE143719 A Junior 10/ 9/ 8 6/ 7/ 8 8 7 8 6 8 6 91/ 100
Thornell Mens
2 Caspian [EE142709 |A Junior 6/ 9 8 5 6 5 5 7 4 8 7 6 76/ 100
Till Mens
3 Yes Ben C* Junior 5/ 7 5 1 4 1 3| 2 5 5 7 2 47/ 100

Nicholls Mens
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Ladies
# T/0
1 Yes
2

3 Yes
4 Yes

Name
Lorrayne
Harris
Stephanie
Harvey
Stephanie
Blundell
Jude Scott

CPSA
EE113408

EE120080

EE144199

EE139579

Layout
Stand
Round
Class |Cat
B Senior
Ladies
B Senior
Ladies
B Senior
Ladies
C Senior

1
1

2
2

Targets| 10 10

Ladies

9

8

9

6

w w

N

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8

6

7

8

7

5

8

6

5

8

7

5

Total
83/ 100

68 / 100
65/ 100

60/ 100
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Mens

11=

13=

15=

15=

T/0

Yes

Yes

Name CPSA
Michael Smith [EE140598
Bob Blundell |EE106402
Neil Faulkner |EE37127
Scott Leonard EE128196
Troy Thornell |EE143719
William EE111458
Hewland

Julian EE86511
Freeman

Kjetil Bogstad EE142003
Max Tarr EE114154
Sam EE145782
Townsend

Colin Waite EE98292
Mike Bartlett |EE124451
Luke Mortimer|EE141168
Stephen Bowe EE125410
Stephen EE128699
Keating

Tim Abbott EE85363

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Junior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Veteran

Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

(2009

[ceBle)[e)}

NN

Co |00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

8

Total

94/
93/
92/
91/
91/
91/
90/
90/
90 /
90/
88/
88/
87/
87/
86/

86/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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17

18=

18=

18=

22=

22=

22=

22=

26

27=

27=

29=

29=

31=

31=

33=

33=

33=

36=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Phil Seastram
Callum Noble

David
Atkinson
Fred
Townsend
Stephen
Hughes
John Cutler

John Pitts
Kevin Walsh
Layne
Chisholm
Mark Buckely
Kevin
Wharton
Stuart Cole
Mark Salter
Martyn Harris
Darren
Wicklow

Tom Folly
George May
Martin Ferrett
Roland
Whitford

Scott
Dunkling

EE112272 A

EE142293 A

EE103588 A

EE93880 |AA

Ww2836 A

EE136263 B

EE141848 A

EE106527 B

EE139968 A

EE112239 A

EE107995 A

EE90530 B

EE115888 A

EE143624 B

EE141317 B

EE22032 |A

EE141559 B

EE92592 |A

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

85/
84 /
84/
84/
84 /
83/
83/
83/
83/
82/
81/
81/
80/
80/
79/
79/
78/
78 /
78 /

77 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

36= |Yes Tom Dancer |EE105838 B Veteran 8 7 6 3 6 8 4 8 6 7 7 7 77/ 100

Mens

38= Alexander EE147565 C Senior 510 7/ 3/ 6 8 6/ 7 5 7 6 6/ 76/ 100
Steele Mens

38= Caspian Till EE142709 A Junior 6 9 8 5 6 5 5 7 4 8 7 6 76/ 100
Mens

38= Christopher EE138519 B Senior 8 9 7 3/ 3 8 7 8 6 5 7 5 76/ 100
Pye Mens

38= Jamie Whitton [EE131275 B Senior 9 9 8 1 7 8 6 4 7/ 6/ 5 6 76/ 100
Mens

38= |Yes John EE130499 C Veteran 5 8 7 3 5 6 7/ 8 7 5 8 7 76/ 100
Quartermaine Mens

38= Thomas EE128579 B Senior 5 5 8 4 7 7 8 6 8 5 7 6/ 76/ 100
Hamments Mens

44= Lyndon EE129594 C Senior 7\ 7 7/ 5 8 4 5 6 7 8 5 6/ 75/ 100
Harper Mens

44= Michael Tee EE67836 |B Veteran 8 8 7 4 8 5 5 5 5 6/ 8 6 75/ 100
Mens

44= Robert EE128554 A Senior 8 9 8 3 6 7 7 6 6 4 8 3 75/ 100
Honour Mens

47= Chris Collins |EE137241 |C Senior 8 6/ 8 3/ 7 7/ 5 5 7 5 6 7 74/ 100
Mens

47= Lewis Bull EE146985 C Senior 7\ 7 7, 2 5 7 3| 7 8 7 7 7/ 74/ 100
Mens

47= Neil Padfield |EE98578 A Veteran 9 10/ 7 1/ 5 5 7 5 8 6/ 7 4 74/ 100
Mens

47= |Yes Nick Burns EE137523 B Senior 7\ 7 7, 1 7 7 5 6 7 7 8 5 74/ 100
Mens

47= Nigel Jeffery |EE133640 A Veteran 7/ 2 8 5 8 8 6/ 6 6 6 4 8 74/ 100
Mens

47= |Yes Richard EE137999 B Veteran 7010 7/ 4 5 6 6| 7 3 7 4 8 74/ 100
Hoskins Mens

53= |Yes |Ben Gillam EE142849 |B Senior 7,10 7/ 4 5 5 4 7 6 5 8 5 73/ 100
Mens

53= Carl Reason |EE144602 A Veteran 9 9 7 4 4 8 4 4 6 5 8 5 73/ 100
Mens

53= Jason Steele |EE130650 B* Senior 6 10/ 8 2/ 8 5 3 6 7 6 6 6 73/ 100
Mens

53= |Yes Michael Young |[EE133465 A Senior 5 4 8 5 8 8 7/ 6 5 4 8 5 73/ 100
Mens
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53=

53=

59=

59=

61=

61=

61=

64=

64=

64=

64=

68=

68=

68=

71=

71=

73=

73=

75

76

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Paul White
Roger Carter
Darren Lewis
Trevor Edden
Jason Nichols
Steve
Williams
Timothy
Richards

Ian Johnson
Lee Davis
Simon
Cuthbert
Trevor May
David Pryce
Marcus Lewis
Timothy Tyler
David Bartlett
David Ross
Barry Rosier
Guy Rudd

Michael Moss

Joe Blundell

EE62297

EE143000

EE142703

EE131850

EE139822

EE144057

EE110913

EE115393

EE114593

EE144084

EE61653

EE147350

EE115866

EE139117

EE143144

EE133800

EE145537

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

73/
73/
72/
72/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
67/
67/
66 /
66 /
65/

64 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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77 Yes
78= |Yes
78=

80 Yes
81= |Yes
81= |Yes
83 Yes
84 Yes

Stephen EE137814
Crowley

Pieter Le Roux|EE123158
Richard EE51910

Denton

James May

Ian Walker EE141795
Ross Edden EE131851
David EE137170
Roseman

Ben Nicholls

C*

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens

61/
60 /
60 /
59/
58/
58/
52/

47 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand, 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 10, 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Michael EE140598 A Senior |10, 9 8| 6| 7| 7| 8 8 8 8 8 7/ 94/ 100
Smith Mens
2 Bob EE106402 AA Senior |10, 9 8| 4/ 8 8 6 8 8 8 8 8 93/ 100
Blundell Mens
3= Yes |Scott EE128196 A Senior 6/ 9 8 8 7 8 8 6 8 7 8 8 91/ 100
Leonard Mens
3= William EE111458 AA Senior 8 9 8 5 6 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 91/ 100
Hewland Mens
5= Julian EE86511 |AA Senior 9 9 8 2 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 90/ 100
Freeman Mens
5= Kjetil EE142003 AA Senior |10, 8 8| 7| 8 8 7 7 4 8 8 7/ 90/ 100
Bogstad Mens
5= Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior 9 9 8 6/ 6 8 8 8 6 7 8 7 90/ 100
Mens
5= Sam EE145782 B Senior 9 10/ 5 5 8 8 6 8 7 8 8 8 90/ 100
Townsend Mens
9= Colin Waite |[EE98292 AA Senior |10/ 9 8 4 6 8 7 8 7 8 8 5 88/ 100
Mens
9= Yes Mike EE124451 AA Senior 8 9 8 3 6 8 8 7 8 8 8 7 88/ 100
Bartlett Mens
11= Luke EE141168 AA Senior |10, 9 8| 7| 7| 8 5 6 5 7 8 7/ 87/ 100
Mortimer Mens
11= Yes |Stephen EE125410 A Senior 9 10 8 3/ 6 8 5 7/ 8 8 7/ 8 87/ 100
Bowe Mens
13 Yes |Stephen EE128699 |A Senior 8 8 8 4 7 7 8 8 8 7 6/ 7 86/ 100
Keating Mens
14= Callum EE142293 A Senior 7/ 8 8 5 5 8 6 8 8 8 8 5 84/ 100
Noble Mens
14= David EE103588 A Senior |10, 9 8| 5/ 6/ 6/ 7 5 8 6 8 6/ 84/ 100
Atkinson Mens

14=  |Yes Stephen Ww2836 A Senior 6 100 8 3 8 7/ 6 7 8 5 8 8 84/ 100
Hughes Mens
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17=

19

20

21=

25

26=

26=

26=

26=

30=

30=

32=

32=

32=

35=

35=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

John Pitts

Lorrayne
Harris

Mark
Buckely
Mark Salter

Darren
Wicklow
Tom Folly

George May

Martin
Ferrett
Scott
Dunkling
Alexander
Steele
Christopher
Pye

Jamie
Whitton
Thomas
Hamments
Lyndon
Harper
Robert
Honour
Chris Collins

Lewis Bull
Nick Burns
Ben Gillam

Jason
Steele

EE141848

EE113408

EE90530

EE143624

EE141317

EE22032

EE92592

EE147565

EE138519

EE131275

EE128579

EE129594

EE128554

EE137241

EE146985

EE137523

EE142849

EE130650

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

83/
83/
82/
80 /
79/
79/
78 /
78/
77/
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
74 /
74 /
74 /
73/

73/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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35=

38=

38=

40=

42=

44=

44=

46

47

48

49

50

51

54

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Michael
Young
Darren
Lewis
Trevor
Edden
Jason
Nichols
Timothy
Richards
Ian Johnson

Simon
Cuthbert
Marcus
Lewis
Stephanie
Harvey
David
Bartlett
Guy Rudd

Stephanie
Blundell
Stephen
Crowley
Jude Scott
James May
Ian Walker
Ross Edden

David
Roseman

EE133465

EE142703

EE131850

EE139822

EE110913

EE115393

EE144084

EE147350

EE120080

EE139117

EE133800

EE144199

EE137814

EE139579

EE141795

EE131851

EE137170

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
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Veteran
Layout
Stand| 1| 2
Round| 1 2
Targets| 10 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Neil Faulkner |EE37127 AA Veteran 10 9
Mens
2 Tim Abbott EE85363 A Veteran 9 9
Mens
3 Yes Phil Seastram EE112272 |A Veteran 9 9
Mens
4 Yes Fred EE93880 |AA Veteran 9 9
Townsend Mens
5= John Cutler EE136263 B Veteran 9 9
Mens
5= Kevin Walsh |EE106527 |B Veteran 9 10
Mens
5= Yes Layne EE139968 A Veteran 9 5
Chisholm Mens
8= Kevin EE112239 |A Veteran 6 9
Wharton Mens
8= Yes |Stuart Cole EE107995 |A Veteran 7 8
Mens
10 Yes Martyn Harris EE115888 A Veteran | 5/ 9
Mens
11 Roland EE141559 B Veteran 8 9
Whitford Mens
12 Yes 'Tom Dancer EE105838 B Veteran 8 7
Mens
13 Yes John EE130499 |C Veteran 5 8
Quartermaine Mens
14 Michael Tee EE67836 B Veteran 8 8
Mens
15= Neil Padfield |EE98578 A Veteran 9 10
Mens
15= Nigel Jeffery |EE133640 A Veteran 7/ 2

Mens

w w

[S2009

[c<3{e){*)]

NN

Co |00 00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8

7

8

8

7

6

8

8

7

8

8

7
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15= Yes Richard EE137999 B Veteran 7010 7 4 5 6 6/ 7 3 7 4 8 74/ 100
Hoskins Mens

18= Carl Reason EE144602 |A Veteran 9 9 7 4 4 8 4 4 6 5 8 5 73/ 100
Mens

18= Yes Paul White EE62297 B Veteran 51 5 8 5 6 8 6/ 5 6 7 6 6 73/ 100
Mens

18= Yes Roger Carter |EE143000 B Veteran 8 9 6 3 6 6 6 6 5 7 8 3 73/ 100
Mens

21 Steve EE144057 B* Veteran 6/ 6 7 4 6 8 4 5 6/ 6/ 6 6 70/ 100
Williams Mens

22= Yes |Lee Davis EE114593 |B Veteran 5/ 8 5 4 4 7 8 6 4 6 6 6 69/ 100
Mens

22= Yes Trevor May B* Veteran 8 5 6 1, 7 6| 4 4 7 8 7 6 69/ 100
Mens

24= Yes David Pryce EE61653 A Veteran 3 7 8 4 6 6/ 8 3/ 5 6/ 7 5 68/ 100
Mens

24= Yes Timothy Tyler EE115866 B Veteran | 7, 6/ 7, 0 4| 7/ 3 6 7/ 7 6 8 68/ 100
Mens

26 Yes David Ross EE143144 C Veteran 6 5 8 3/ 5 4 4 5 8 8 6 5 67/ 100
Mens

27 Yes |Barry Rosier C* Veteran| 8 5 8/ 5/ 5/ 6/ 1| 4 6 8 5 5 66/ 100
Mens

28 Michael Moss |EE145537 C Veteran 5 5 4 2 5 6 6/ 6 7 6 7 6 65/ 100
Mens

29 Yes |Joe Blundell C* Veteran 7/ 8 4 4 4 6 5 7 5 2 6 6 64/ 100
Mens

30= Yes |Pieter Le Roux EE123158 |C Veteran 5 4 7 2 6 6 4 8 1 7 2 8 60/ 100
Mens

30= Richard EE51910 C Veteran 5 6 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 6 4 4 60/ 100

Denton Mens



